Ministry Of Education
Current Period: Dec-21
Description

Expenditure on Manpower
Expenditure on Services
Expenditure on Consumables
Expenditure on Assets
Expenditure on Maintenance
Transfers

Grants, Subsidies & Repayments of Loans Interest

Total

Expenditure on Projects

MOE Budget for the

Expressed in Bahrain

Budget Full Year

237,514,622
24,914,584
2,127,806
814,123
1,443,213
128,586

266,942,934
4,746,000

Ministry Total 271,688,934




vear 2021

Dinars




