MOE Budget for the

Expressed in Bahrain

Ministry Of Education

Current Period: Dec-21

Description		Budget Full Year
Expenditure on Manpower		237,514,622
Expenditure on Services		24,914,584
Expenditure on Consumables		2,127,806
Expenditure on Assets		814,123
Expenditure on Maintenance		1,443,213
Transfers		128,586
Grants, Subsidies & Repayments of Loans Interest		-
Total		266,942,934
Expenditure on Projects		4,746,000
	Ministry Total	271,688,934

<u>year 2021</u>

<u>Dinars</u>